FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Re-Accredited with “A” Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle)
74th Rank in India Ranking 2020(NIRF) by MHRD
Maryland, Madurai- 625 018, Tamil Nadu, India
NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT : HISTORY
NAME OF THE PROGRAMME : B.A
PROGRAMME CODE  : UAHI
ACADEMIC YEAR   : 2021-2022

19H4CC7
Modern  India (From
A.D 1858 to 1947A.D)
6 4 40 60 100
8.  19H4CC8
History of Europe (From
A.D1789 To 1914 A.D)
6 4 40 60 100
9.
V
19H5CC9
Contemporary India
(From A.D.1947 To
2009 A.D)
5 4 40 60 100
10.  19H5CC10
Historiography
5 4 40 60 100
11.  19H5CC11
History of Tamil Nadu
(Sangam Age To  1800
A.D)
5 4 40 60 100
12.  19H5CC12
History of China Since
1839 A. D.
5 4 40 60 100
13.  VI 19H6CC13
International Relations
(From A. D.1914 To
5 4 40 60 100
S.
NO
SEM.
COURSEC
ODE
COURSE TITLE HRS
CRE
DITS
CIA
Mks
ESE
Mks
TOT.
MKs
2000 A.D)
14.  19H6CC14
Tourism
5 4 40 60 100
15.  19H6CC15
History of Tamil Nadu
(From  A.D 1800  To
2006 A.D)
5 4 40 60 100